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RILLITO<PARK

THOROUGHBRED STAKES
RILLITO
STAKES SCHEDULE
Saturday, February 7, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed

BERT W. MARTIN FOUNDATION STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Older
5 1/2 Furlongs
Saturday, February 14, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed
CHAMPAGNE AND KISSES STAKES
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Older
5 1/2 Furlongs
Saturday, February 21, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed
JOHN K. GOODMAN STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Older

6 Furlongs
Sunday, March 1, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed
DeFAZIO DISTAFF
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Older
6 Furlongs
Saturday, March 7, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed

MR. ED STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Older
7 Furlongs
Sunday, March 8, 2015 $3,500 Added
RILLITO HOPEFUL

(Trials February 22, 2015)
For Three Year Olds and Older
5 1/2 Furlongs
Saturday, March 14, 2015 $5,200 Guaranteed
RILLITO PARK FOUNDATION STAKES (AZ Bred F & M)
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Older
51/2 Furlongs
Sunday, March 15, 2015 $5,200 Guaranteed
U of A Race Track Industry Program Stakes (AZ Bred)
For Three Year Olds and Older
5 1/2 Furlongs

Saturday, March 28, 2015 $5,000 Guaranteed
PETE SELIN MEMORIAL
"THE HAPPY MINUTE"
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Older
6 1/2 Furlongs
Sunday, March 29, 2015 $10,000 Guaranteed
BUDWEISER PIMA COUNTY CLASSIC
For Three Year Olds and Older
One Mile And One Sixteenth




